BANK TO BOOK RECONCILIATION

08/31/15
BANK BALANCE @ ___ 8/31/2015
CASH - COMMUNITY STATE BANK
CASH - US BANK ACCT
CASH - US BANK ACCT - LIBRARY
SUB TOTAL
ADD: CD's: Maturity Date
1012 CEMETERY BUILDING /JEQUIUPMENT 1/16/2016
1013 STREETSCAPE - ACCIONA DONATION 10/3/2015
GENERAL FUND SAVINGS
1011 LIBRARY MATHER CD DONATION 1/3/2016
10447 ENLOW BUILDING CD 5/2/2016
1009 LIBRARY - HANSEN CD DONATION : 11/1/2015
M GRAY SAVINGS
25106790 PERPETUAL CARE 4/6/2016
1008 KROUTH PRINCIPAL 7/28/2016
1010 KROUTH INTEREST FUND 7/28/2016
TOTAL CD'S
SUB TOTAL (BANK BALANCE)
TOTAL
O/S DEPOSITS
LESS: OIS CHECKS

ENDING BOOK BALANCE

$ 2,218,129.58
$ 20,238.70
$ 8,503.63
$ 2,246,871.91

$ 19,532.59
$ 6,497.85
$ 5.00
$ 6,207.34
$ 10,719.98
3 50,553.33
$ 16,317.29
$ 88,000.00
$ 50,841.84
$ 9,980.95
$ 258,656.17
$
$
$
¥
$

2,505,528.08
2,505,528.08
391.46

(14,669.29)
2,491,250.25
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STATE BANK

=

www.cstbank.com

128

WEST BRANCH OFFICE

801 West Main P O Box 668
West Branch 1A 52358-0668
(819) 643-3155

STANWOOD OFFICE
216 E Broadway ° P O Box 218

Stanwood |A 52337-0218

(563) 942-3344

dokkokkk kxR k¥ AUTO**SCH 3-DIGIT 522

553 2.9900 AB 0.676

3131

AP ety e g Fl P AR
CITY OF WEST BRANCH

105 S 2ND ST
PO BOX 218
WEST BRANCH IA 52358-0218

PRIMARY ACCT:

STATEMENT PERIOD:

TIPTON OFFICE

509 Lynn e P O Box 445
Tipton 1A 52772-0445
(563) 886-6155

CLARENCE OFFICE

309 Lombard » P O Box 308
Clarence 1A 52216-0308
(563) 452-3155

08/01/2015 - 08/31/2015

SUMMARY :

ACCOUNT PREVIOUS TOTAL TOTAL SERVICE ENDING
..... NUMBER..... ..BALANCE.. .......DEBITS..... ....CREDITS.... .CHARGES ..BALANCE..
DDA 116 50 .00

1,446,410.36 219,538.67 991,257.89 2,218,129.58
DEPOSIT SPEC RATE
CHECK OUT SECURITY NEWS ON OUR WEBSITE
AT WWW.CSTBANK.COM FOR A MONTHLY SECURITY TIP & ONLINE
RESOURCES TO HELP PREVENT IDENTITY & ACCOUNT THEFT.
PROTECTING INFORMATION IS EVERYONE'S BUSINESS!

DESCRIPTION WITHDRAWALS  DEPOSITS DATE BALANCE
BALANCE LAST STATEMENT 07/31 1,446,410.36
ACH CREDIT 35.2&// 08/03 1,446,445.64

ETS [CCD] CR CD DEP V/
ACH CREDIT 152.54 08/03 1,446,598.18
ETS [CCD] CR CD DEP
ACH DEBIT 12.7@/ 08/03 1,446,585.42
ETS [CCD] CCDISCOUNT
ACH DEBIT 28.07V/ 08/03 1,446,557.35
ETS [CCD] CCDISCOUNT
CHECK # 30767 313.32 08/03 1,446,244.03
CHECK # 30785 164.31 08/03 1,446,079.72
CHECK # 30806 65.00 08/03 1,446,014.72
CHECK # 30833 120.00 08/03 1,445,894.72
CHECK # 30834 208.50 08/03 1,445,686.22
CHECK # 30848 1,179.00 08/03 1,444,507.22
CHECK # 30868 60.10 08/03 1,444,447.12
CHECK 4 30875 799.09 08/03 1,443,648.03
CHECK # 30886 1,016.82 08/03 1,442,631.21
CHECK # 30786 29,096.89 08/04 1,413,534.32
CHECK # 30792 9.09 08/04 1,413,525.23
CHECK # 30831 385.82 08/04 1,413,139.41
CONTINUED ON PAGE 2

NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION.



